TIME

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:00 PM

TIME

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

&y /4

STUDIES

PACIFIC SUMMER JAZZ COLONY DAILY SCHEDULES

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY

Sunday, July 16

LOCATION

DUC Cafeteria
Recital Hall

Recital Hall

DUC Cafeteria

IRH, CRH, Recital Hall
Buck Hall 113
Conservatory Quad
IRH, CRH, Recital Hall
DUC Cafeteria

Take 5 Jazz Club

IRH

Dorms

Monday, Tuesday, & Wednesday
July 17-19

LOCATION

DUC Cafeteria

IRH, CRH, Recital Hall
Conservatory Quad

IRH, CRH, Recital Hall, Owen Piano Lab,
Buck Hall Classrooms

DUC Cafeteria

Faculty

All Participants

All Faculty

All Faculty

All Participants

Allen, Essiet, Reed
Allen, Essiet, Reed, Dyas
All Participants

All Faculty

All Participants

All Faculty

Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon

Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon

Faculty
All Participants
Dyas, Langham, Mazz
All Participants

All Faculty

All Participants



TIME

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00pm

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:00 PM

TIME

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

/A

STUDIES
LOCATION

ACTIVITY
IRH, CRH, Recital Hall
Buck Hall 113
Conservatory Quad
IRH, CRH, Recital Hall
DUC Cafeteria

Take 5 Jazz Club

IRH

Dorms

Thursday, July 20

ACTIVITY LOCATION
DUC Cafeteria
FSCH

FSCH

FSCH

DUC Cafeteria

FSCH

Faculty

Allen, Essiet, Reed

Allen, Essiet, Reed, Dyas
All Participants

All Faculty

All Participants

All Faculty

Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon

Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon

Faculty

All Participants
Langham & Mazzaferro
Langham & Mazzaferro
Langham & Mazzaferro
All Participants

All Participants



