

PACIFIC SUMMER JAZZ COLONY DAILY SCHEDULES

Sunday, July 16

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	Faculty
8:00 AM	Breakfast	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants
9:00 AM	Welcome Meeting	Recital Hall	All Faculty
10:00 AM	Placement Auditions	Recital Hall	All Faculty
12:00 PM	Lunch	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants
1:00 PM	Rehearsal	IRH, CRH, Recital Hall	Allen, Essiet, Reed
2:30 PM	Guest Artist Clinic	Buck Hall 113	Allen, Essiet, Reed, Dyas
3:30 PM	Break	Conservatory Quad	All Participants
3:45 PM	Rehearsal	IRH, CRH, Recital Hall	All Faculty
5:00 PM	Dinner	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants
7:00 PM	Jam Session	Take 5 Jazz Club	All Faculty
9:00 PM	Evening Activity/Jam	IRH	Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon
11:00 PM	Lights Out	Dorms	Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon

Monday, Tuesday, & Wednesday July 17-19

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	Faculty
8:00 AM	Breakfast	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants
9:00 AM	Rehearsal	IRH, CRH, Recital Hall	Dyas, Langham, Mazz
10:15 AM	Break	Conservatory Quad	All Participants
10:30 AM	Instrument Master Class	IRH, CRH, Recital Hall, Owen Piano Lab, Buck Hall Classrooms	All Faculty
11:45 AM	Lunch	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants



TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	Faculty
1:00 PM	Rehearsal	IRH, CRH, Recital Hall	Allen, Essiet, Reed
2:30 PM	Guest Artist Clinic	Buck Hall 113	Allen, Essiet, Reed, Dyas
3:30 PM	Break	Conservatory Quad	All Participants
3:45 PM	Rehearsal	IRH, CRH, Recital Hall	All Faculty
5:00pm	Dinner	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants
7:00 PM	Jam Session	Take 5 Jazz Club	All Faculty
9:00 PM	Evening Activity/Jam	IRH	Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon
11:00 PM	Lights Out	Dorms	Ghonima, Hulett, Pedregon

Thursday, July 20

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	Faculty
8:00 AM	Breakfast	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants
9:00 AM	Group C Soundcheck	FSCH	Langham & Mazzaferro
10:15 AM	Group B Soundcheck	FSCH	Langham & Mazzaferro
10:30 AM	Group A Sound Check	FSCH	Langham & Mazzaferro
11:45 AM	Lunch	DUC Cafeteria	All Participants
1:00 PM	Final Colony Concert	FSCH	All Participants
3:00 PM	Reception & Check Out		